
Landesmeisterschaften   Gr. röm.

Nieder-Liebersbach, 26.03.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Friedrich Rötten SV Weingarten
SS 7:2

52
2:17

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  8 2

2 Artur Lukin KSC Graben-Neudorf
1:22

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  19 3

3 Christos Oikonomou ASV Ladenburg
Fr

TÜ 17:1

41
PS 21:17

32
 2  7  0  1  38 1
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